Nazgul5 V3

MRARTEE

Frame Assembly Guide

O v 00 gy o0 U A N N -

—_ = N —_
W N —_

_
[SAIEFN

NN NN O N oo o
g A N N X O v ©® I o

TR

* Top plate

iR

* Counter plate

B

© ArmA

AR

* Bottom plate

BESLMARCNC

* CNC camera side plate

BVERATEDME

* Arm guard TPU

GPSEE

* GPS mount TPU

OIS EE R R T N

* GoPro bottom stand TPU

HIRIGFTED

* Front bumpers TPU

BARIEITEN

* After bumpers TPU

BRSLERNR

* Silicone camera side plate

EIEREEEFTEN

* Antenna TPU

LEDXTE£LOGO FTEM4E

* LED logo TPU

BB/ # 1S5 5T ENf4

* Buzzer holder TPU

GPSEEMIARFT ENfE

* 915 Antenna TPU

M3*22 B FAatE

© M3*22 Al standoff

M3 Bt B RIRE
M3 lock nut

M3*8 7N MRIRL

* M3*8 hex screw

M3*10 W7\ FRIRL

* M3*10 hex screw

M3*14 NI

* M3*14 hex screw

M3*30 7N AR

* M3*30 hex screw

M2*5 N7 iR

* M2*5 hex screw

M3*9 Q7N FIRZL

* M3*9 hex screw

M1.6*10 ML ANFRIRZL

* M1.6*10 socket head cap

M3*29 B MLEHE

* M3*29 Al. standoff

x1

x1

x4

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x1

x1

x1

x4

x4

x4

x4

x4

X6

x20

x4

X2

26.

M3*6 N7NFIRE
M3*6 hex screw

27 M3*8 N7\ IR

28.
29.
30.

31

32.

aa A N N

6

* M3*8 wash head hex screw
M2*25 R BEE T

M2*25 Al. standoff

M2*8 NN IR L

M2*8 wash head hex screw
M2*8 7N B RIRL

M2*8 self-tapping hex screw
M2*6 7N Sk IR 2

* M2*6 countersunk hex screw
PG ES = el api= st

Battery pad

Bl (Fi18)/(Additional parts)
M2*6 N7NFRIRZL

* M2*6 hex screw
E4E

* Motor wire protector
20*250/BA K BB L

* 20*250 Battery strap
M5IRE

* M5 nut
WRAIRF

* Allen wrench

M5*20 W7\ FR iR
* M5*20 hex screw

7 BNV

8

* Sticker V3

PEXELEESMAEL Sk REHEE IR 2 2K6CM
* IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM

x8

x6

X2

x4

x4

X2

x4

X2

x1

X1

X1

N e e e e e e e e e e e e e ———— -

BT KA BRIEL,
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram_l



